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Individually Wrapped
Maple Flavored Whole Grain

Mini Pancakes

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size 8 Pancakes (85g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 200

Calories from Fat 35

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 49 6%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g

Flavored!
WHOLE GRAIN

MINI PANCAKES

NET WT 3.0 OZ (85g)

Monounsaturated Fat 1.5g

Cholesterol 5mg

Sodium 280mg

Potassium 270mg

Total Carbohydrate 369
Dietary Fiber 49
Sugars 13g

Protein 5¢g

Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6% Iron 8%
Thiamin 10%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
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Naturally Flavored
CODE NUMBER: PORTION SIZE: PACK SIZE: GRAIN EQUIVALENCY:
625 3 0z (859) 12 1Package = 2.0

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Buttermllk,

Maple Bits (Sugar, Whole Grain Wheat
Flour, Soybean Oil, Cellulose Gum,
Natural Flavor), Canola Oil, Eggs,
Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate,
Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Flavor,
Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin.

Contains Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY
WHICH DOES NOT USE PEANUTS
OR TREE NUTS.

CASE INFORMATION:

Case UPC: 00679844106256
Unit Size: 3 0z (85)

Case: 72 ct

Cases Per Pallet: 56

Gross Wt: 14.5 Ibs
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Net Wt: 13.5 Ibs

diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie needs:

Calories

2,000

2,500

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Cholesterol Less than
Sodium Less than
Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than
Less than

65¢g

20g
300mg
2,400mg
3009
25¢g

80g

259
300mg
2,400mg
3759
30g

Calories per gram:

Fat9 -« Carbohydrate4 -+ Protein4

For more information, contact:

Geoff Weaver
National Sales Manager (West)

Phone: 360-860-2141 » Email: gweaver@dwb.net
www.dwbfoodservice.com

Case Height: 9.4375”
Case Length: 19.5”
Case Width: 10.75”

8 Tie x 7 High

Shelf Life: 1 Year Frozen

Linda Benyo

National Sales Manager (East)
Phone: 864-363-2841 ¢ Email: Ibenyo@dwb.net




